| | City of La Crosse, Wisconsin | | | | City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601 | |
|----------------|---|--|---------------|---|--|--|
| * Horonsit | Legislation Details | | | | | |
| File #: | 19-0 | 0571 Version: 1 | Name: | Finding & Order establishing YIELD control at the intersection Liberty & Gould Streets. | | |
| Туре: | Finding & Order | | Status: | Approved | | |
| File created: | 4/11 | /2019 | In control: | Board of Public Works | | |
| On agenda: | 4/15 | 5/2019 | Final action: | 4/15/2019 | | |
| Title: | Finding & Order establishing YIELD control at the intersection Liberty & Gould Streets. | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Fi | 1. Finding & Order, 2. Finding & Order-signed, 3. F&OApp-Gould&Liberty | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | Ac | tion | Result | |
| 4/15/2019 | 1 | Board of Public Works | AF | PROVED | Pass | |